
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

First Term 2021: 
v Saturday 2nd October 2021   - Boarders Resume 
v Saturday 9th October 2021   - New/Transfer students resume 
v Saturday 6th November 2021   - Visiting Day/ PTA General  Meeting                                                                
v Monday 8th November 2021   - Centralized Test 
v Thursday 18th November 2021  - Mid-term break in School 
v Monday 22nd November 2021   - Lessons Resume 
v Thursday 9th December 2021   - 1st Term Exam Commences   
v Saturday 18th December 2021   - End of 1st term.  Vacation day. 
 

Second Term 2022: 
v Saturday 8th January 2022   - Boarders Resume 
v Monday 10th January 2022   - Day students resume, lessons begin 
v Saturday 5th February 2022   - Optional Visiting Day 
v Saturday 12th February 2022   - Entrance Examination 
v Monday 14th February 2022   - Centralized Test 
v Thursday 24th February 2022   - Mid-term Break in School 
v Monday 28th February 2022   - Resumption from Mid-term break 
v Saturday 5th March 2022   - Open Day/Visiting Day 
v Saturday 26th March 2022   - Inter-House Sports Finals 
v Thursday 31st March 2022   - 2nd Term Exam Begins 
v Saturday 9th April 2022    - End of 2nd term/ Vacation Day   
 

Third Term 2021: 
v Saturday 7th May 2022    - Resumption of Boarding students 
v Monday 9th May 2022    - Day students resume.  Lessons begin. 
v Saturday 11th June 2022   - Visiting Day / PTA General Meeting 
v Saturday 16th June 2022   - Centralized Test Begins 
v Friday 8th July  2022    - Mid-term Break for Eid – el Adha 
v Saturday 16th July 2022   - Resumption from Eid – el Adha break 
v Thursday 21st July 2022   - Promotion Exam Begins 
v Friday 6th August 2022    - Speech & Prize Giving Day / End of term 
 

 


